

Formerly known as Pantai Premier Pathology, Premier Integrated Labs Sdn. Bhd. (PIL) was incorporated in July 1997 as a wholly owned subsidiary company of Pantai Holdings Berhad. PIL is a registered company (Co Reg: 199701022570 (438067-X)) in Malaysia.

Premier Integrated Labs is proud to be part of the family of IHH Healthcare Berhad, the world's second largest healthcare group by market capitalization. With a global presence spanning 10 countries, IHH operates 83 hospitals and provides over 15,000 licensed beds. It offers a comprehensive spectrum of integrated healthcare services, ranging from clinics to hospitals, including quaternary care. Additionally, IHH provides a diverse range of ancillary services, such as medical education, ensuring a holistic approach to healthcare delivery.

PIL provides a comprehensive range of quality diagnostics and analytical laboratory testing services to referring medical practitioners, catering both general practitioners and specialist doctors. Our services are available across various healthcare facilities, ranging from medical clinics and centers to large tertiary hospitals in Malaysia. PIL ensures comprehensive coverage and support to the medical community throughout the country.

Premier Integrated Labs has successfully established and maintained a Quality Management System that adheres to the ISO 9001:2000 requirements. Since the implementation of ISO 9001 Standard in May 2002, the company has remained dedicated to delivering high-standard Total Quality Healthcare to its clients. Throughout the years, Premier Integrated Labs has achieved accreditation with CAP, MS ISO 15189, MSQH and JCI alongside and in tandem with our group of hospitals nationwide.

Premier Integrated Labs applies a strict quality control in its operations and participates extensively in local and overseas External Quality Assurance Schemes. This commitment ensures the fulfillment and sustenance of the high-quality standards expected by both management and clients. The company promotes Continuous Quality Improvement programs, fostering a collaborative environment among the Directors, management, and employees of Premier Integrated Labs. Together, they strive to be the most trusted diagnostics network, dedicated to delivering excellence in healthcare services.

#### Corporate Office

4th Floor, Pantai Hospital Ampang, Jalan Perubatan 1, Pandan Indah, 55100 Kuala Lumpur.

F: +603 4297 9911 F: +603 4296 590

F: +603 4296 5901
E: info@premierintegratedlabs.com.m

### Corporate Care Line

T:+603 4295 1010

E : Info@premierintegratedlabs.com.my

**Customer Service Hotline** 

T: +603 4280 9115 F: +603 4297 4911





# We have REBRANDED!





## **Overview**



Services range from fundamental Haematology testing to highly advanced Cytogenetic & Molecular Diagnostic.



Premier Integrated Labs provides top-notch diagnostic services.



Focus on accuracy and efficiency with shortest turnaround time



Over 3,000 physicians trust us each year to help diagnose, treat, and monitor their patients' health.



More than 17 million tests performed annually on average.



Competent technical personnel and experienced pathologists ensure high-quality results.



Accuracy and efficiency of laboratory critical in helping physicians make informed treatment decisions and enhance patient experience.

# **Our Services**



- Allergy Testing
- Clinical Chemistry
- Cytopathology & Histopathology
- Drugs of Abuse Screening
- Endocrinology
- Fluids & Excretion Analysis
- Haematology
- Immunology & Serology

- Microbiology
- Cytogenetic & Molecular Diagnostic
- Therapeutic Drugs Monitoring
- Transfusion Medicine
- Specialized Testing
- Mobile Phlebotomy
- Preimplantation Genetic Screening
- Molecular Oncology



## Corporate Office

4th Floor, Pantai Hospital Ampang, Jalan Perubatan 1, Pandan Indah, 55100 Kuala Lumpur.

- +603 4297 9911 +603 4296 5901
- info@premierintegratedlabs.com.my

## Corporate Care Line

- T · +603 4295 1010
- Info@premierintegratedlabs.com.my

#### **Customer Service Hotline**

- +603 4280 9115
- +603 4297 4911



